57

Appropriations for Consolidated Pund Services.

CLASS XII.—JUSTICE DEPARTMEN TI'—continued.

Item.

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

COURTS—continued.

|
DISTRICT. MAGISTRATES’, AND WARDENS |
I

VOTE No. 35—continued.

SALARIES—continued.
Napier, Hastings, Waipawa, Ormondville, Porangahau, and
Dannevirke—
.Magistrate, Sheriff, and Registrar Supreme Court
3 Clerks : 1 at £270, 1 at £180, 1 at £105
Cadet
Bailiff
Clerk at Hastings
Cadet
Bailiff
Clerk and Bailiff at Dannevu'ke
" Cadet

Nelson, Brightwater, Motueka, Collingwood, and Takaka—
Magistrate, Registrar Supreme Court, District Land
Registrar, Examiner of Titles, and Reglstrar of'
Deeds
Clerk, Deputy Registrar Supreme Court, and Recelvel
of Gold Revenue, &c. "
Bailiff, and Crier bupreme Court

..!

Messenger and Office-cleaner, Magistrate’s  and bupreme

Court
Clerk and Receiver Gold Revenue Colhngwood

Blenheim, Kaikoura, Picton, and Havelock—
Magistrate, Warden, and Registrar of Supreme Court
Clerk (also Sheriff, and Deputy Reglstl ar Supreme
Court), and Reglstrar of Electors ,
Clerk .
Bailiff
Clerk and Receiver of Gold Revenue at Havelock

Ohristchurch, Lyttelton, Leeston, and Southbridge—
Distriet Judge, Canterbory, Westland, and Otago, &e. ..
Magistrate and Coroner (fees), also Commissioner

Native Land Court
4 Clerks: 1 at £325, 1 at £250 § at £165 1at £180
Cadet . .. ..

Bailiff

2 Assistant Bailiffs: 1 at £155 1at £100 ..

Clerk and Registrar of Blrths &e., also Reglstrar of
Electors at Lyttelton .

Kaiapoi, Rangiora, Amberley, Ozford, Darfield, Culverden,
Cheviot, Rakaia, Akaroa, Ashburton, and Little River—
Maglstrate
Clerk, Kaiapoi and Rangiora, also Remstrar of Electors
Clerk and Bailiff at Darfield, also Reglstrar of Electors
Clerk, Ashburton " ..
Bailiff and Assistant Clerk

Timaru, LTemuka, Geraldine, and Fairlie—
Magistrate and Sheriff
Clerk

Clerk
Bailift
Greymouth, Brunnerton, Reefton, and Ahaura—
Magistrate and Warden
Clerk and Receiver of Gold Revenue at Grreymouth !
and Registrar of Births (also Land Officer, £10) ... |

8—B. 7.

575 |

555

7
150
250

130
2'30
85

575

320

- 160

60
170

575 .

270
105
170
160

750 '

700

575

225
110
220
160

575
300
120

170

525




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

