Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

${\bf CLASS~XII.-JUSTICE~DEPARTMENT}-continued.$

		1908	3– 9.
	DISTRICT, MAGISTRATES', AND WARDENS'		
	COURTS—continued.	£	£
	VOTE No. 35—continued.		ı
15	SALARIES—continued. Napier, Hastings, Waipawa, Ormondville, Porangahau, and	i	
10	Dannevirke—		
	Magistrate, Sheriff, and Registrar Supreme Court	575	
	3 Clerks: 1 at £270, 1 at £180, 1 at £105	555	
	Cadet Bailiff	$\begin{vmatrix} 75 \\ 170 \end{vmatrix}$	
	Clerk at Hastings	250	
	Cadet	65	
	Bailiff	130	
	Clerk and Bailiff at Dannevirke Cadet	$\begin{bmatrix} 230 \\ 85 \end{bmatrix}$	
	Cader	69	
16	Nelson, Brightwater, Motueka, Collingwood, and Takaka-		
	Magistrate, Registrar Supreme Court, District Land	i	
	Registrar, Examiner of Titles, and Registrar of		
	Deeds Clerk, Deputy Registrar Supreme Court, and Receiver	575	
	of Gold Revenue, &c	32 0	
	Bailiff, and Crier Supreme Court	160	
	Messenger and Office-cleaner, Magistrate's and Supreme		
	Clork and Passivan Cold Paranus Callinguage	60	
	Clerk and Receiver Gold Revenue, Collingwood	170	
17	Blenheim, Kaikoura, Picton, and Havelock-		
	Magistrate, Warden, and Registrar of Supreme Court	575	
	Clerk (also Sheriff, and Deputy Registrar Supreme	· I	
	Court), and Registrar of Electors	270	
	Clerk Bailiff	$\begin{array}{c c} 105 \\ 170 \end{array}$	
	Clerk and Receiver of Gold Revenue at Havelock	160	
18	Christchurch, Lyttelton, Leeston, and Southbridge—	770	
	District Judge, Canterbury, Westland, and Otago, &c Magistrate and Coroner (fees), also Commissioner	750	
	Native Land Court	700	
	4 Clerks: 1 at £325, 1 at £250, 1 at £165, 1 at £130	870	
	Cadet	75	
	Bailiff	190	
	Clerk and Registrar of Births, &c., also Registrar of	255	
	Electors at Lyttelton	190	
		.	
19	Kaiapoi, Rangiora, Amberley, Oxford, Darfield, Culverden,	!	
	Cheviot, Rakaia, Akaroa, Ashburton, and Little River— Magistrate	575	
	Clerk, Kaiapoi and Rangiora, also Registrar of Electors	225	
	Clerk and Bailiff at Darfield, also Registrar of Electors	110	
	Clerk, Ashburton	220	
	Bailiff and Assistant Clerk	160	
20	Timaru, Temuka, Geraldine, and Fairlie—		
_ •	Magistrate and Sheriff	575	
	Clerk	300	
	Clerk	120	
	Bailiff	170	
	Greymouth, Brunnerton, Reefton, and Ahaura-		
21			
21	Magistrate and Warden	525	
21	Magistrate and Warden Clerk and Receiver of Gold Revenue at Greymouth and Registrar of Births (also Land Officer, £10)	525 300	